1 9372609

2 10 101061

3 144646

4 10 99805

5 7 94452

6 590421

7 8517621

8 99 41956

9 50 40774
10 94 76459
11 1 62225
12 6 92417
13 12 103111
14 11 101291
15 89 58062
16 93 70883
17 4 87044
18 85 37619
19 93 5665
20 1 62486
21 895432
22 98 60946
23 93 71740
24 11 101576
25 90 61855
26 10 99496
27 primo
28 10 101057
29 10 100534
30 98 60863
31 96 84542
32 84 23471
33 8536132
34 92 69456
35 8 96426
36 92 69568
37 6 92265
38 99 41390
39 85 33698
40 588712
41 8 96009
42 99 62393
43 6 91573
44 060236
45 1 45147
46 8 96386
47 4 88170
48 88 56984
49 11046786
50 11 101184
51 4 88080
52 90 60933
53 590016
54 98 60869
55 8 96604
56 85 1730
57 9370188
58 1 62216
59 7 93298
60 3 46950
61 10 100446
62 6 92618

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

CHORON
CAPEAU

Jacques
Cédric

PAQUEREAU Romain
CAMPANARO Bruno

HERZIG Martial
MARCHAL Christelle
COHEN SOLA Joel
PUCH Thierry
VILLEDIEU Marcel
PERON Christian
CASTERAN Robert
DIERSTEIN Alain
SAINT-LEGEF Philippe
SALOMON  Eric
RIVES Mickel
ADAMCZYK Jean-Michel
BALES Jérbme
DUBOIS Alain
GENTET Patrick
VILLARD Christian
OFFREDI Jacky
MEUNIER Franck
TONIETTO Nathalie
JAUFFRET  Michel
VALERY Gilles
GAROUTE  Gérard
GARCIA Jean Christi
MARTI Jean Luc
MURESAN Vasile
ADAMCZYK Christine
CAGNAT Sébastien
BRUNET Louis
VENON Gérard
NOWAK Frédéric
MONNE Daniel
GRAU Louis
CAPEAU Marc
ASSIE Cyril
OSMONT Patrick
MACLE Philippe
SABLAYROLL Damien
MARRE Alain
MAURY ARNZ Alexandre
JEAN Patrick
CAUSSE Jean Louis
METRALS Philippe
MUNOZ Salvador
PERIE Claude
PINTO Vincenzo
LE BRIAND  Ciyril
ROBBE Raymond
BARDOU Georges
THAILLE Lucien
TADDEI Michel
PREVOT Hervé
FERNANDEZ Jean
HERKENS Martial
SCHLAGETEF Jacques
GAY Christian
GREGOIRE William
DULON Dominique
COCHET Fabien

4054
4003
3941
3898
3827
3825
3790
3755
3720
3632
3612
3602
3599
3147
3249
2970
2965
2941
2916
2880
2880
2878
2870
2724
2709
2644
2620
2619
2536
2347
1596
1500
1470
1468
1458
1452
1447
1446
1443
1440
1417
1415
1412
1411
1399
1397
1397
1396
1394
1394
1393
1390
1380
1380
1379
1378
1373
1372
1372
1362
1359
1357
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193,05
190,62
187,67
185,62
182,24
182,14
180,48
178,81
177,14
172,95
172,00
171,52
171,38
149,86
203,06
185,63
185,31
183,81
182,25
180,00
180,00
179,88
179,38
170,25
169,31
165,25
163,75
163,69
158,50
146,69
199,50
187,50
183,75
183,50
182,25
181,50
180,88
180,75
180,38
180,00
177,13
176,88
176,50
176,38
174,88
174,63
174,63
174,50
174,25
174,25
174,13
173,75
172,50
172,50
172,38
172,25
171,63
171,50
171,50
170,25
169,88
169,63



63 85 23726
64 91 66507
65 9 97452
66 043770
67 99 62833
68 4 88010
69 4 87046
70 9 98129
71 91 65771
72 365726
73 5 88615
74 588713
75 998140
76 98 13010
77 793882
78 043093
79 95 80211
80 2 64540
81 8511829
82 85 37642
83 87 54525
84 263478
85 589197
86 10 99941
87 3 65656
88 8 95431
89 6 92911
90 061210
91 4 86347
92 043300
93 11 102660
94 9 99119
95 8 96149
96 5 88986
97 7 93259
98 98 12307
99 5 89581
100 85 19871
101 6 92465
102 2 64241
103 98 60382
104 10 99775
105 4 86532
106 12 103763
107 588618
108 11 102303
109 89 60201
110 997878
111 90 62010
112 99 62422
113 998111
114 10 99940
115 2 64419
116 4 88106
117 8511231
118 042322
119 94 75604
120 0 44085
121 8 95926
122 85 16507
123 4 86348
124 998211
125 6 90704
126 7 94889
127 1 62068
128 8 95468
129 0 60149

LEJEUNE Joelle
CALDERONI Michel
GIRE Jean Marie
DUARTE Didier
CHATAIGNER Alexandre
GROLLIER  Murielle
ANDRE Bernard
KELOGANIAN Amélie
FORTEL Astrid
MAHU Paul
PHAMBAN  Joseph
TAMBORSKI Marie-Christ
BOY Eric
NIETO Bernard
LABBE Michel
BOUSSEMAR Martine
MOTYL Jocelyne
VEUX Nicolas
MEO Guy
PFLIEGER Daniel
DECESARI  Jean
JORET Yannick
BORALEY Michel
LEONETTI Franck
REMY Claude
VIALA Frédérique
LABROUSSE Pascal
VARIN Elodie
THAILLE Guillaume
JACQUEL Fabrice
PORTALEZ Jean-Luc
VESCHI Patrick
REYNIER Denis
LANDRIEU Didier
MOUNEYRAC David
JOLY - DESPI Fabrice
VIALA Alain
CAMPANA Richard
CRAPOULET Annelies
LEONE Jean-Marie
CATALA Patricia
VACHEROT Alexandre
CALVEZ Roger
PANERAI Ange
VILLEDIEU  Paul
LECIEUX Pascal
DANTZER Daniel
HERVE Sandrine
EMANE Gabriel
ESTABLET Odile
MOREIRA Joélle
HOUQUE Fabienne
FREULON Sylvie
GRABY Nicolas
IZABEL Anne Marie
CARICHON Patrick
MARESCQ  Sylvia
PINON Rodolphe

FERRANDEZ Dimitri
SAINTVOIRIN Jean Louis

THAILLE

Véronique

JEANFAIVRE Jacques
AOQOUIZERATE Francis

HERZIG Nadege
DELACROIX Diane

AMELIO Emeline
PIGNIER Pierrette

1355
1353
1348
1345
1345
1343
1339
1334
1334
1333
1330
1329
1328
1312
1308
1306
1304
1304
1300
1295
1295
1292
1290
1278
1276
1275
1272
1271
1270
1268
1264
1263
1263
1263
1260
1257
1256
1255
1253
1252
1252
1237
1232
1230
1229
1228
1227
1216
1210
1209
1205
1197
1196
1194
1191
1191
1190
1190
1189
1184
1178
1163
1154
1145
1139
1131
1131
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169,38
169,13
168,50
168,13
168,13
167,88
167,38
166,75
166,75
166,63
166,25
166,13
166,00
164,00
163,50
163,25
163,00
163,00
162,50
161,88
161,88
161,50
161,25
159,75
159,50
159,38
159,00
158,88
158,75
158,50
158,00
157,88
157,88
157,88
157,50
157,13
157,00
156,88
156,63
156,50
156,50
154,63
154,00
153,75
153,63
153,50
153,38
152,00
151,25
151,13
150,63
149,63
149,50
149,25
148,88
148,88
148,75
148,75
148,63
148,00
147,25
145,38
144,25
143,13
142,38
141,38
141,38



130 043298

131 12 103732
132 0 61018

133 11 102661
134 10 100657
135 12 103173
136 12 103172

PALAO Maryse
GROUZINE  Joél
NIETO Maria

DIVET-RIVIEF Jean-Marc
RUCHON Méryl
CESSES Florian
NOHEN Patrick

1127
1117
1079
994
994
933
706

QO 00 00 00 00 0O O

140,88
139,63
134,88
124,25
124,25
116,63

88,25



